
 

UROP & SURF 2014 Summer Workshop Schedule 
Unless otherwise noted, all workshops are Monday at 4 pm in SCI 109 

 
Thursday, June 5  

• Lab Safety Training, 11 am - 1 pm; Andrea Voehringer, Office of Environmental Health and 
Safety  

 
 
Monday, June 9  

•     Introduction to UROP Research & Research Ethics, UROP Director Tom Gilmore  
 
 
Monday, June 16  

•    Jets and Gamma-rays from Black Hole Monsters at the Centers of Galaxies, Dr. Alan 
Marscher, Professor of Astronomy 

 
 
Monday, June 23 

•    Taking a CHANS: Science Frontiers in Human Sustainability, Dr. Les Kaufman, Professor 
of Biology 

 
 
Monday, June 30 (SAR 101 - GRE; SAR 102 - MCAT) 

•    GRE & MCAT Preparation, Kaplan 
 
 
Monday, July 7  

•    No Workshop 
 
Friday, July 11 

• Summer BBQ 1-3pm – GSU Fox Fountain 
 
 
Monday, July 14 

• Resume and CV Writing, Jesse Ohrenberger, Assistant Director, Center for Career 
Development 
 

 
Monday, July 21  

•    Posters & Abstracts, UROP Director Tom Gilmore 
 

 
Monday, July 28 

• Head Injuries and Concussions, Dr. Ann McKee, Professor of Neurology & Pathology 
 
 
Monday, August 4 

• UROP Student Talks 


